
School Name School Address City

Adams Middle School 1200 S McDonald Rd North Platte

Ainsworth High School 520 East 2nd Street Ainsworth

Alliance High School 1604 Sweetwater Alliance

Andersen Middle School 15606 Adams St. Omaha

Archbishop Bergan Catholic 545 East 4th Street Fremont

Arlington High School PO Box 580 Arlington

Banner County High School 200 State Street Harrisburg

Battle Creek High School Box 100 Battle Creek

Bellevue East 1401 High School Drive Bellevue

Bellevue West 1501 Thurston Ave. Bellevue

Bennington High School 11620 N. 156th St. Bennington

Benson High School 5120 Maple St. Omaha

Blair High School PO Box 288 Blair

Brady High School PO Box 68 Brady

Cedar Catholic High School P.O. Box 15 Hartington

Cedar Rapids Public Schools 408 W Dayton St. Cedar Rapids

Central Catholic 1200 Ruby Ave Grand Island

Crete High School 1500 E 15th ST. Crete

Crofton Community Schools PO Box 429 Crofton

David City High School 750 D Street David City

DillerOdell High School 506 Perry Street Odell

Douglas County West 401 S Pine St. Valley

Duchesne Academy 3601 Burt Street Omaha

East Butler Box 36 Brainard

Elkhorn High School 1401 Veterans Dr Omaha

Exeter-Milligan 318 South River Ave Exeter

Fairbury High School 1501 9th St Fairbury

Fremont High School 1750 N Lincoln Ave Fremont

Friend Public School Box 67 Friend

Grand Island Central Catholic 1200 N Ruby. Grand Island 

Grand Island Senior High 2124 N. Lafayette Ave. Grand Island

Gretna High School 11335 South 204th St. Gretna

Gretna Middle School 801 South Street Gretna

Harvard Public School P.O. Box 100 Harvard

Hastings Middle School 201 N. Marian Rd Hastings

Hastings Senior High School 1100 West 14th St Hastings

Heartland Lutheran High School 3900 W. Husker Hwy. Grand Island

High Plains Community PO Box 29 Polk

Kearney High School 3610 6th Ave Kearney

Kimball High School 901 S. Nadine Kimball

Lakeview High school 3744 83rd St. Columbus

Lincoln East High School 1000 S. 70th St. Lincoln

Lincoln High School 2229 J St. Lincoln

Lincoln North Star 5801 N. 33 Street Lincoln

Lincoln Northeast Student Council 2635 N. 63rd Street Lincoln



Lincoln Southeast High School 2930 South 37th Lincoln

Lincoln Southwest High School 7001 S. 14th Street Lincoln

Louisville High School PO Box 456 Louisville

Loup City Jr Sr High 800 N. 8th St., Box 628 Loup City

Malcolm High School 10002 NW 112th Malcolm

Marian High School 7400 Military Avenue Omaha

McCook Senior High 600 West 7th McCook

Meridian Public School 72380 560th Ave Daykin

Millard Central Middle School 12801 L Street Omaha

Millard North High School 1010 South 144th St Omaha

Millard South High School 14905 Q St. Omaha

Millard West High School 5710 S 176 AVE Omaha

Minden High School 325 N. Yates Ave. Minden

Norris High School 25211 S 68th St Firth

North Bend Central PO Box 160 North Bend

North Platte High School 1220 West 2nd Street North Platte 

Oakland-Craig Senior High School 309 N Davis Oakland

Ogallala High School 602 East G Street Ogallala

Omaha Bryan High School 4700 Giles Rd. Omaha

Omaha Burke High School 12200 Burke Blvd. Omaha

Omaha Central High 124 N 20th Street Omaha

Omaha Nation Public School P.O. Box 280 Macy 

Omaha North High Magnet School 4410 N 36th ST Omaha

Northwest High School 8204 Crown Point Ave Omaha

Omaha South High 4519 So. 24th St. Omaha

O'Neill Public High School PO Box 230 O'Neill

Osceola High School PO Box 456 Osceola

Otte Blair Middle School 555 Jackson St. Blair

Papillion Junior High 423 S Washington Papillion

Papillion LaVista High 402 E Centennial Rd Papillion

Papillion-La Vista South 10799 Hwy 370 Papillion

Paxton Consolidated Schools 308 North Elm Street Paxton 

Perkins County High School PO Box 829 Grant

Pius X High School 6000 "A" Street Lincoln

Platteview High School 14801 S. 108h St. Springfield

Plattsmouth High School 19163 E Hwy 34 Plattsmouth

Prague High School 201 Moravia St. PO Box 98 Prague

Ralston High School 8969 Park Drive Ralston

Raymond Central Jr Sr High School 1800 West Agnew Rd Raymond

Roncalli Catholic High School 6401 Sorsensen Parkway Omaha

Saint Edward PO Box C St. Edward

Saint Patrick's High School 500 S Silber St, Box 970 North Platte

Saint Paul High School 1305 Howard Ave. Saint Paul

Sandy Creek 30671 Hwy 14 Fairfield

Schuyler Central High School 401 Adam Street Schuyler

Scotus Central Catholic 1554 18th Avenue Columbus

Scribner-Snyder Community Schools 5th and Pebble, Box L Scribner



Shelby Public School 650 N Walnut, PO Box 218 Shelby

Shelton Public Schools PO Box 610 Shelton

Skutt Catholic High School 3131 S. 156th St. Omaha

Southern Valley High School 43739 Hwy 89 Oxford

Stanton High School Box 749 Stanton

Superior High School 601 W 8th Superior

Tri County High School 72520 Hwy 103 DeWitt

Twin River Public School 816 Willard Ave Genoa

West Point Beemer High School 1200 E Washington, Box 188 West Point

Wahoo High School 2201 North Locust Wahoo

Westside High School 8701 Pacific St Omaha

Wilcox Hildreth Public Schools 404 E Sapp St, PO Box 190 Wilcox

Yutan Jr Sr High School 1200 Second Street Yutan



State Zip County District

Advisor 1st 

name

Advisor Last 

name

NE 69101 Lincoln 2 Lori Brouilletle

NE 69210 Brown 4 Sherry Campbell

NE 69301 Box Butte 1 Shannon Garwood

NE 68137 Douglas 8 Kyrie Nehls

NE 68025 Dodge 5 Neil Feser

NE 68002 Washington 5 Teresa Feick

NE 69345 Banner 1 Nancy Olsen

NE 68715 Madison 4 Elaine Choutka

NE 68005 Sarpy 8 Rebecca Rabick

NE 68123 Sarpy 8 Robin Kratina

NE 68007 Douglas 8

NE 68104 Douglas 8 Aaron McLaughlin

NE 68008 Washington 5 Amy Murray

NE 69123 Lincoln 2 Sara Coleman

NE 68739 Cedar 4 Lori Christensen

NE 68627 Boone 5 Rick Tank

NE 68803 Hall 3 Emily Wyatt

NE 68333 Saline 7 Jill Conrad

NE 68730 Knox 4 Ron Sandvig

NE 68632 Butler 5 Amy Backstrom

NE 68342 Gage 7 Cindy Lindblad

NE 68064 Douglas 8 Heather Cox

NE 68131 Douglas 8 Martha Heck

NE 68626 Butler 5 Deb Stranberg

NE 68022 Douglas 8 Makalla Fritz

NE 68351 Fillmore 7 Tim Wilbeck

NE 68352 Jefferson 7 Brooke McDowell

NE 68025 Dodge 5 TJ Roffers

NE 68359 Saline 7 Shirley Gautreaux

NE 68803 Hall 2 dorthy urmacher

NE 68803 Hall 3 Barry Skalberg

NE 68028 Sarpy 8 Anita O'Neill

NE 68028 Sarpy 8 Nicole Jacobson

NE 68944 Clay 7 Shelly Chloupek

NE 68901 Adams 3 Kimmie Vogt

NE 68901 Adams 3 Jim Fielder

NE 68803 Hall 3 John Weber

NE 68654 Polk 5 Andy Vrbka

NE 68845 Buffalo 3 Brittany Svoboda

NE 69145 Kimball 1 Chauncey Pedersen

NE 68601 Platte 5 Audrey Blaser

NE 68510 Lancaster 6 Michaela Schleicher

NE 68510 Lancaster 6 Malinda Burk

NE 68504 Lancaster 6 Mike Musil

NE 68507 Lancaster 6 Stephanie Howell



NE 68512 Lancaster 6 Crystal Folden

NE 68512 Lancaster 6 Alyssa Watson

NE 68037 Cass 6 James Stewart

NE 68853 Sherman 3 Deb Supanchick

NE 68402 Lancaster 6 Jack Tarr

NE 68134 Douglas 8 Megan Piernicky

NE 69001 Red Willow 2 Sharon Bohling

NE 68338 Jefferson 7 Bobette Toalson

NE 68137 Douglas 8 Jeri List

NE 68154 Douglas 8 Larissa Knudson

NE 68137 Douglas 8 Kyrie Nehls

NE 68135 Douglas 8 Mark Klein

NE 68959 Kearney 3 Amanda Rossell

NE 68358 Lancaster 6 Jane Hansmeyer

NE 68649 Dodge 5 Dan Nelson

NE 69101 Lincoln 2 Kirk Livingston

NE 68045 Burt 5 Rusty Droescher

NE 69153 Keith 1 Mike McArtor

NE 68157 Sarpy 8 Chad Price

NE 68132 Douglas 8 Annie Johnson

NE 68102 Douglas 8 Judy Storm

NE 68039 Thurston 4 Vernon Miller

NE 68111 Douglas 8 Rachel Beck

NE 68134 Douglas 8 Jackie Nielsen

NE 68107 Douglas 8 Robin Marlowe

NE 68763 Holt 4 Delight Hull

NE 68651 Polk 5 Craig Ford

NE 68008 Washington 5 Becky Back

NE 68046 Sarpy 8 Lindsay Wittstruck

NE 68046 Sarpy 8 Stephanie Gilbert

NE 68046 Sarpy 8 Kati Settles

NE 69155 Keith 1 Deb Meyer

NE 69140 Perkins 2 Steve Summers

NE 68510 Lancaster 6 Ashley Arlt

NE 68059 Sarpy 8 Jon Comine

NE 68048 Cass 8 Vicky Joseph

NE 68050 Saunders 5 Amanda Bray

NE 68127 Douglas 8 Kevin Janssen

NE 68428 Lancaster 6 Janet Dannelly

NE 68152 Douglas 8 Erica Westra

NE 68660 Boone 5 Aaron Martin

NE 69103 Lincoln 2 Diane Ostermeyer

NE 68873 Howard 3 Libby Beck

NE 68938 Clay 7 Bonnie Grams

NE 68661 Colfax 5 Cindy Beebe

NE 68601 Platte 5 Joan Lahm

NE 68057 Dodge 5 Leah Fischer



NE 68662 Polk 5 Denise Glock

NE 68876 Buffalo 3 Kelli Plihal

NE 68130 Douglas 8 Erica Walker-Arnold

NE 68967 Furnas 2 Ellen Kuhl

NE 68779 Stanton 4 Nancy Lammers

NE 68978 Nuckolls 7 Melissa Schuster

NE 68341 Jefferson 7 Bryce Simpson

NE 68601 Nance 5 Jeanne Garnick-Evans

NE 68788 Cuming 4 Kathy Mahannah

NE 68066 Saunders 5 Melissa Schmidt

NE 68114 Douglas 8 Landon McCormick

NE 68982 Kearney 3 Ken Meyers

NE 68073 Saunders 5 Dan Schnoes



Advisor Email

Advisor #2 first 

name

Advisor #2 last 

name

lbrouillette@nppsd.org Vikki Carlson

campbell@esu17.org

2SG@aps.k12.ne.us Linda Hartman

KENehls@mpsomaha.org

nfeser@yahoo.com

tfeick@esu3.org

nolsen@panesu.org

echoutka@esu8.org

rrabick@gmail.com Amy Stephenson

rkratina@yahoo.com

aaron.mclaughlin@ops.org

amy.murray@blairschools.org

sstewart@esu16.0rg

loric@esu1.org

rtank@esu7.org

ewyatt@gicentralcatholic.org

jillc@creteschools.org

rsandvig@esu1.org

abackst@esu7.org

clindbla@esu5.org

hcox@dcwest.org Kate Carlson

mheck@duchesneacademy.org

dstranb@esu7.org

mfritz@epsne.org Heather Beekman

twilbeck@esu6.org

bmcdowell@fairburyjeffs.org Anne Chapell

tad.roffers@fpsmail.org Dan Koenig

sgautrea@esu6.org

duramacher@gicentralcatholic.org

bskalberg@gips.org Mary Homan

aoneill@esu3.org

njacobson@esu3.org

chloupek@esu9.org

kvogt@esu9.org

jfielder@esu9.org

administrator@heartlandlutheran.org

avrbka@esu7.org

brittany.svoboda@kearneypublic.org Chris Johnson

chauncey@panesu.org Missy Moritz

ablaser@esu7.org

mschlei@lps.org

mburk@lps.org

mmusil@lps.org

showell@lps.org

mailto:lbrouillette@nppsd.org
mailto:campbell@esu17.org
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mailto:rkratina@yahoo.com
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mailto:rtank@esu7.org
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mailto:chauncey@panesu.org
mailto:ablaser@esu7.org
mailto:mschlei@lps.org
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cfolden@lps.org Michelle Stewart

awatson@lps.org Jalaina Handa

jstewart@esu3.org

dsupanch@esu10.org Tara Arnold

jtarr@esu6.org Bob Hoyer

piernick@marian.creighton.edu

sbohling@esu15.org

btoalson@hotmail.com

jmlist@mpsomaha.org Deb Baratta

lknudson@mpsomaha.org Christina Preuss

kenehls@mpsomaha.org

mklein@mpsomaha.org

arossell@esu11.org

jane.hansmeyer@norris160.0rg

dnelson@esu2.org

kirkliv@nppsd.org

rdroesch@esu2.org Joan Magnusson

mmcartor@esu16.org Maddy Palmer

chad.price@ops.org Jessica Hutchinson

ann.johnson@ops.org

judy.storm@ops.org Michelle Stone

vmiller@esu1.org

rachel.beck@ops.org

jackie.nielsen@ops.org Mark Seaberg

robin.marlowe@ops.org

dhull@esu8.org

cford@esu7.org Kim Green

becky.back@blairschools.org

lwittstruck@paplv.esu3.org

sgilbert@paplv.esu3.org Cory Clemenger

ksettles@paplv.esu3.org Meighan Neill Jill Guenther

meyerd@esu16.org

steve_summers@pcs.esu16.org

ashley-arlt@piusx.net Stefanie Novotny

jcomine@esu3.org

vjoseph@plattsmouthschools.org

ambray@esu2.org

kevin_janssen@ralstonschools.org Melissa Buchanan

jdannell@rcentral.org

ewestra@roncallicatholic.org

amartin@esu7.org

dostermeyer@esu16.org

esnyder@esu10.org Rick Peters

blgrams6989@yahoo.com

cbeebe@esu7.org Dave Cunningham

jlahm@esu7.org

lfischer@esu2.org
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dglock@esu7.org Sonya Reznicek

kplihal@esu10.org

erwalkerarnold@schools.archomaha.org Erin Kottich

ekuhl@esu11.org

nlammers@esu8.org

mschuste@esu9.org Mel Rempe

bryce.simpson@tricountyschools.org Denise Krejci

jczarni2@esu7.org Jane Cook

kmahannah@wpcadets.org

mschmidt@esu2.org Brian Ross

lmccormick@westside66.org Carrie Turner

kmeyers@esu11.org

dschnoes@esu2.org

mailto:dglock@esu7.org
mailto:kplihal@esu10.org
mailto:erwalkerarnold@schools.archomaha.org
mailto:ekuhl@esu11.org
mailto:nlammers@esu8.org
mailto:mschuste@esu9.org
mailto:bryce.simpson@tricountyschools.org
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Advisor #2 Email President's Name

vcarlson@nppsd.org

Karlene Wagner

lindah@aps.k12.ne.us Alison Gould

David Miles

Tori Lindley

Tyler Gifford

Justine Smith

achieftain@gmail.com

Sydney Youtz

Tiffany Hoaglund and Lena Swanson

Rhonda Sudbeck

Hannah Bolton

Kalissa Holdcraft

Broderick Sylvester

Jamie Theye

kcarlson@dcwest.org Abby Walker

Patty Riley

Taylor Marasco

Maddy Emshoff

Cassie Walldron

dan.koenig@fpsmail.org Mitchell Hunt

Jenny Hoffman

mhoman@gips.org Cole Kruger

Molly Motsinger

Caleb Northrop

Meghann Uden

chris.johnson@kearneypublic.org

Charles Ferguson

Mindy Schreiber

Nick Graef

Lindsay Homeyer

Shani Barros

mailto:vcarlson@nppsd.org
mailto:lindah@aps.k12.ne.us
mailto:achieftain@gmail.com
mailto:kcarlson@dcwest.org
mailto:dan.koenig@fpsmail.org
mailto:mhoman@gips.org
mailto:chris.johnson@kearneypublic.org


mstewart@lps.org

jhanda@lps.org Nate Jones

Jennie Allen

tarnold@esu10.org Jacob Spotanski

bhoyer@esu6.org Steve Krupicka

Maggie Nagengast

Stephen Sock

Mariah Filipi

Alyson Collins

Tim Onwiler

Deanna Dirkschneider

Ellen Pille

Kyler Jasnoch

Jessica.Hutchinson@ops.org Demi Kulper

John Lloyd

Peggy Sheridan

Tessa Phillips

mark.seaberg@ops.org Jessica Lucas

Keshia Hadenfeldt

green@esu7.org Lexi Hanson

cclemenger@paplv.esu3.org

mneill@paplv.esu3.org; jmguenther@paplv.esu3.org Mike Schiavone

Sam Fisher

Jo Wurst

stefanie.novotny@piusx.net

Melissa Keyes

Brei Wagner

Shelby Wade

melissa_buchanan@ralstonschools.org Gina Fries and Dana Brockhaus

Leah Miller

Steve Jones

Kenny Stone

Morgan Meyer

dcunningham@esu7.org Nicole Kassmeier and Katie Flynn

Taylour Kumpf

mailto:mstewart@lps.org
mailto:jhanda@lps.org
mailto:tarnold@esu10.org
mailto:bhoyer@esu6.org
mailto:Jessica.Hutchinson@ops.org
mailto:mark.seaberg@ops.org
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mailto:cclemenger@paplv.esu3.org
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dsreznicek@alltel.net

Chelsie Pearson

eekottich@schools.archomaha.org Kelsey Sievers

Allie Kuhl

Patrick Campbell and Evan Eberly

Scott McKinney

dennis.krejci@tricountyschools.org Lance Buss

jcook@esu7.org Rebecca Johnson

Stephanie Blocher

bross@esu2.org

Madeline Novoa and Jonathan Nichols

Derek Rogers

mailto:dsreznicek@alltel.net
mailto:eekottich@schools.archomaha.org
mailto:dennis.krejci@tricountyschools.org
mailto:jcook@esu7.org
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President's Email

Membership 

Type

MS

Kar_wag_91@yahoo.com HS

6-12

none

d_miles_55@hotmail.com HS

6-12

HS

HS

none

bwstuco@yahoo.com HS

HS

none

none

sstewart@esu16.org HS

HS

6-12

HS

kalissaholdcraft@hotmail.com HS

HS

b_sylvester14@hotmail.com HS

HS

abbyjo13w@yahoo.com HS

priley09@dashonline.org HS

6-12

HS

HS

i_am_the_bomb_at_sports_2431@hotmail.comHS

HS

bubba_jenny_89@yahoo.com HS

none

coleKruger@hotmail.com HS

HS

none

HS

none

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

graphpaper7@yahoo.com HS

none

HS

shani.barros@gmail.com HS

mailto:Kar_wag_91@yahoo.com
mailto:d_miles_55@hotmail.com
mailto:bwstuco@yahoo.com
mailto:sstewart@esu16.org
mailto:kalissaholdcraft@hotmail.com
mailto:b_sylvester14@hotmail.com
mailto:abbyjo13w@yahoo.com
mailto:priley09@dashonline.org
mailto:i_am_the_bomb_at_sports_2431@hotmail.com
mailto:bubba_jenny_89@yahoo.com
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mailto:graphpaper7@yahoo.com
mailto:shani.barros@gmail.com


HS

nathan2808@yahoo.com HS

HS

jspo_2009@hotmail.com 6-12

carsfan007@hotmail.com HS

maggie_e93@yahoo.com HS

smock_daddy.2009@yahoo.com HS

btoalson@hotmail.com HS

MS

HS

none

none

HS

timmo2009@hotmail.com HS

dnelson@esu2.org HS

HS

HS

kyjazz102@hotmail.com HS

HS

none

HS

psheridan@studentmail.esu1.org HS

sphillt223@ops.org HS

HS

none

keshiahadenfeldt@hotmail.com 6-12

HS

none

MS

HS

mvschiavone@gmail.com HS

samuel_fisher@nps.gov 6-12

Jo_wurst@pcs.edu16.org HS

none

keyes.7@hotmail.com HS

HS

HS

gina_r_fries@ralstonschools.org; dana_brockhaus@ralstonschools.orgHS

none

HS

6-12

HS

stone09@live.com HS

cowgirl_chick_09@hotmail.com 6-12

nkassmeier@gaggle.net; kaflynn@gaggle.netHS

HS

6-12

mailto:nathan2808@yahoo.com
mailto:jspo_2009@hotmail.com
mailto:carsfan007@hotmail.com
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mailto:keyes.7@hotmail.com
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HS

HS

ksievers@cox.net HS

alliekuhl@msn.com HS

HS

HS

HS

beccaj_10_97@hotmail.com 6-12

HS

none

HS

HS

6-12

mailto:ksievers@cox.net
mailto:alliekuhl@msn.com
mailto:beccaj_10_97@hotmail.com

